
DEADLINES & PRINT DATE SCHEDULE

Deadline time is 12:00 p.m. on date specified 
Please keep in mind that ALL information (Advertisements, articles, etc.) must be submitted on or before the 12:00 noon deadline. 
Information received after the specified date and time indicated, will be considered according to importance and availability of 
space or will be printed in the next issue of Menominee Nation News. 

 
Menominee Tribal Communications Department, P.O. Box 910, Keshena, WI 54135 
Ph: (715) 799-5167 Fax: (715) 799-5250 Email: menomineenationnews@mitw.org

The Deadline/Print Dates for Fiscal Year 2025 (October 1, 2024 — September 30, 2025) are as follows: 

Deadline Date 
Wednesday - September 25, 2024 
Wednesday - October 9, 2024 
Wednesday - October 23, 2024 
Wednesday - November 13, 2024 
Wednesday - November 27, 2024 
Wednesday - December 11, 2024 
Thursday - January 2, 2025 
Wednesday - January 15, 2025 
Wednesday - January 29, 2025 
Wednesday - February 12, 2025 
Wednesday - February 26, 2025 
Wednesday - March 12, 2025 
Wednesday - March 26, 2025 
Wednesday - April 9, 2025 
Wednesday - April 23, 2025 
Wednesday - May 7, 2025 
Wednesday - May 28, 2025 
Wednesday - June 11, 2025 
Wednesday - June 25, 2025 
Wednesday - July 9, 2025 
Wednesday - July 30, 2025 
Wednesday - August 13, 2025 
Wednesday - August 27, 2025 
Wednesday - September 10, 2025

Print Date 
Monday - October 7, 2024 
Monday - October 21, 2024 
Monday - November 4, 2024 
Monday - November 25, 2024 
Monday - December 9, 2024 
Thursday - December 26, 2024 
Monday - January 13, 2025 
Monday - January 27, 2025 
Monday - February 10, 2025 
Monday - February 24, 2025 
Monday - March 10, 2025 
Monday - March 24, 2025 
Monday - April 7, 2025 
Monday - April 21, 2025 
Monday - May 5, 2025 
Monday - May 19, 2025 
Monday - June 9, 2025 
Monday - June 23, 2025 
Monday - July 7, 2025 
Monday - July 21, 2025 
Monday - August 11, 2025 
Monday - August 25, 2025 
Monday - September 8, 2025 
Monday - September 22, 2025


